

Ganga Devi Vs. Sanpat

FAO (FC) No. 47/2025

10.07.2025 Present: Mr. Kunal Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr.
Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Issue notice to the respondent returnable
within six weeks, on taking steps within three days.

List on **28.08.2025**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

10th July, 2025
(raman)