

Ganga Devi Vs. Sanpat

FAO (FC) No. 47 of 2025

18.6.2026

Present: Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Yashveer Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

FAO (FC) No. 47 of 2025 & CMP No. 19403 of 2025

Court time is over. List for consideration on

17th September, 2026.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Ranjan Sharma),
Judge.***

18th June, 2026.
(Keshav)